
Attachment A 

Concurrent Civil Service/Equal Employment 
Commission 2025 Meeting Calendar 

MONTH 
Submission 

Deadline 
(Before noon) 

Agenda Review 
(Wednesday at 3 p.m.) Agenda Posting Date 

(Before 3 p.m.) 
Regular 
Meeting 

(Thursday at 3 p.m.) 

JAN JAN 02 JAN 08 JAN 09 JAN 16

FEB FEB 06 FEB 12 FEB 13 FEB 20

MAR MAR 06 MAR 12 MAR 13 MAR 20

APR APR 03 APR 09 APR 10 APR 17

MAY MAY 01 MAY 07 MAY 08 MAY 15 

JUN JUN 05 JUN 11 JUN 12 JUN 19

JUL JULY 03 JUL 09 JUL 10 JUL 17

AUG AUG 07 AUG 13 AUG 14 AUG 21

SEP SEP 04 SEP 10 SEP 11 SEP 18

OCT OCT 02 OCT 08 OCT 09 OCT 16

NOV NOV 06 NOV 12 NOV 13 NOV 20

DEC DEC 04 DEC 10 DEC 11 DEC 18

Agenda Review Meetings are attended by the CSC Chair and CSC Support Staff. Electronic staff 
reports, attachments, and resolutions (if applicable) must be received before the Agenda Item 
Submission Deadline. 
Workforce Planning Staff 

x8617 
x8061 
x7557 
x7570 
x8507 
x8512 

Dioscelda Doria     
Kim Johnson  
Susan Donohue  
Andrelyn Petate 
Eric Torr
Waleed Khalid  

Supervising Human Resources Analyst 
Senior Human Resources Analyst     
Human Resources Analyst II  
Human Resources Analyst II  
Human Resources Analyst I  
Human Resources Technician 




