Attachment A



Concurrent Civil Service/Equal Employment Commission 2025 Meeting Calendar

MONTH	Submission Deadline (Before noon)	Agenda Review (Wednesday at 3 p.m.)	Agenda Posting Date (Before 3 p.m.)	Regular Meeting (Thursday at 3 p.m.)
JAN	JAN 02	JAN 08	JAN 09	JAN 16
FEB	FEB 06	FEB 12	FEB 13	FEB 20
MAR	MAR 06	MAR 12	MAR 13	MAR 20
APR	APR 03	APR 09	APR 10	APR 17
MAY	MAY 01	MAY 07	MAY 08	MAY 15
JUN	JUN 05	JUN 11	JUN 12	JUN 19
JUL	JULY 03	JUL 09	JUL 10	JUL 17
AUG	AUG 07	AUG 13	AUG 14	AUG 21
SEP	SEP 04	SEP 10	SEP 11	SEP 18
ОСТ	OCT 02	OCT 08	OCT 09	OCT 16
NOV	NOV 06	NOV 12	NOV 13	NOV 20
DEC	DEC 04	DEC 10	DEC 11	DEC 18

Agenda Review Meetings are attended by the CSC Chair and CSC Support Staff. Electronic staff reports, attachments, and resolutions (if applicable) must be received before the Agenda Item

Submission Deadline.

Workforce Planning Staff

Dioscelda Doria	Supervising Human Resources Analyst	x8617
Kim Johnson	Senior Human Resources Analyst	x8061
Susan Donohue	Human Resources Analyst II	x7557
Andrelyn Petate	Human Resources Analyst II	x7570
Eric Torr	Human Resources Analyst I	x8507
Waleed Khalid	Human Resources Technician	x8512